Year 2020
Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Yearly Total

Sm Mtg Room @ $175 ea.

4 x $175 = $700
4 x $175 =$700
2x 5175 =$350

2x 5175 =$350

2x 5175 =$350
4 x $175 =$700
8 x $175 = $1,400
4 x$175 =$700

$5,250

Lrg Mtg Room @ $325 ea.

2 x 5325 =$650
1x$325=5325

2 x 5325 =$650
3 x$325=5975
1x$325=5325

$2,925

Both Rms @ $425 ea.
3 X $425=51,275

4x$424 = $1,700
1x $425 = $850

1x 5425 = 5425
1x $425 = $425

$4,675



ALR Vintr hours @ $25/Hr

169 x $25 = $4,225
309 x $25 = $7,725
132 x $25 = $3,300
96 x $25 = 52,400

220 x $25 = $5,500
102 x $25 =$2,550
161 x $25 = $4,025
204 x $25 = $5,100
153 x $25 = $3,825
191 x $25 = $4,775
113 x $25 = $2,825
130 x $25 =$3,250

$49,500

Other Vintr hrs @ $25/Hr

50 x $25 = $1,250
50 x $25 =$1,250
25 x $25 = $625
240 x $25 = $6,000
255x $25 =$6,375
45 x $25 = $1,125
65 x $25 = $1,625
95 x $25 = 52,375
70 x $25 = $1,750
70 x $25 = 51,750
50 x $25 = $1,250
50 x $25 =$1,250

$26,625

Donations

$503
$750
$134

$550

150

$300

$2,387

Monthly Total

$8,603
$12,450
$5,259
$8,400
$11,875
$4,225
$6,650
$8,450
6,400
$7,650
$5,900
$5,500

$91,362



