Year 2020 Month	Sm Mtg Room @ \$1	75 ea. Lrg M	tg Room @ \$325 ea.	Both Rms @ \$425 ea	а.
January	4 x \$175 = \$700	2 x \$3	325 = \$650	3 X \$425 = \$1,275	
February	4 x \$175 = \$700	1 x \$3	325 = \$325	4 x \$424 = \$1,700	
March	2 x \$175 = \$350			1 x \$425 = \$850	
April					
May					
June					
July	2 x \$175 = \$350	2 x \$3	325 = \$650		
August		3 x \$3	325 = \$975		
September	2 x \$175 = \$350	1 x \$3	325 = \$325		
October	4 x \$175 = \$700			1 x \$425 = \$425	
November	8 x \$175 = \$1,400			1 x \$425 = \$425	
December	4 x \$175 = \$700				
Yearly Total		\$5,250	\$2,92	\$4,67	5

ALR VIntr hours @ \$	525/Hr Ot	her VIntr hrs @ \$2	25/Hr Dor	nations	Monthly Total
169 x \$25 = \$4,225	50	x \$25 = \$1,250		\$503	\$8,603
309 x \$25 = \$7,725	50	x \$25 = \$1,250		\$750	\$12,450
132 x \$25 = \$3,300	25	x \$25 = \$625		\$134	\$5,259
96 x \$25 = \$2,400	24	0 x \$25 = \$6,000			\$8,400
220 x \$25 = \$5,500	25	5 x \$25 = \$6,375			\$11,875
102 x \$25 = \$2,550	45	x \$25 = \$1,125		\$550	\$4,225
161 x \$25 = \$4,025	65	x \$25 = \$1,625			\$6,650
204 x \$25 = \$5,100	95	x \$25 = \$2,375			\$8,450
153 x \$25 = \$3,825	70	x \$25 = \$1,750		150	6,400
191 x \$25 = \$4,775	70	x \$25 = \$1,750			\$7,650
113 x \$25 = \$2,825	50	x \$25 = \$1,250			\$5,900
130 x \$25 = \$3,250	50	x \$25 = \$1,250		\$300	\$5,500
	\$49,500		\$26,625	\$2,387	\$91,362